
+32200

+30990+32200

LOBBY

STAIR

OFFICES

DISCUSSION DISCUSSION

LECTURE THEATRE

120.00 sqm

9.60 sqm

72.00 sqm

220.00 sqm

25.00 sqm

54.00 sqm

9.40 sqm

10.40 sqm

10.70 sqm

10.60 sqm

9.70 sqm

10.40 sqm

2.20 sqm

10.20 sqm

15.40 sqm

5.10 sqm

27.10 sqm

12.20 sqm

11.80 sqm 10.70 sqm

110.00 sqm

30.00
 sqm

4.60 sqm

4.90 sqm

20.00 sqm

4.40 sqm

14.60 sqm

14.50 sqm

5.90 sqm

27.00 sqm

PROJECTION

DISCUSSION
DISPLAY

COMMITTEE
SEC

COMMITTEE
ROOM

2

3

4

5

0

1

A B C D E F G

STAIR
LIFT

KITCHENBUFFET

REFRIG
PLANT

wcwc

FOYER

DUCT

KITCHEN
STORE

STAFF
WC

LIFT

roof lights
LIFT

STARC-ARCHITECTS

39 Bear Lane, London, SE1  0UH
info@starc-architects.com   www.starc-architects.com

0

SCALE BAR 1:100 @ A1

1 2 3 4 5M

NORTH POINT REV DATE DRAWN NOTES:DESCRIPTION

Copyright of this drawing is vested in the Architect. The drawing must

Figured dimensions only are to be taken from this drawing.

PROJECT

CLIENT

ISSUED FOR

PROJECT NO

SCALE @ A1

DRAWING NO REVISION

SCALE @ A3

DRAWING TITLE

DATE DRAWN BY

120-126 ALBERT STREET, CAMDEN Existing First Floor

090

1:100

CO

PA 06

1:200

PB
CHECKED BY

ORT HOUSE ORG.

KEY PLAN

26.06.2016

PLANNING

-


